TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM357364

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
SKYLIGHT BIOTECHNOLOGY CORP.		09/01/2015	CORPORATION: TAIWAN

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DR. WU SKINCARE CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	8F., No. 331, Sec. 3	
Internal Address:	Nan-King E. Rd., Sung San District	
City:	Taipei 105	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: TAIWAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3720421	W +

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 7036217155

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 703-621-7140

mailroom@mg-ip.com Email:

P. Jay Hines **Correspondent Name:**

Address Line 1: 4000 Legato Road

Address Line 2: Suite 310

Address Line 4: Fairfax, VIRGINIA 22033

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	5900/0130TUS1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	P. Jay Hines
SIGNATURE:	/pjh/
DATE SIGNED:	10/05/2015

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 005637 FRAME: 0281

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 005637 FRAME: 0282

RECORDED: 10/05/2015